
1 GFAINRU

2 CHAENOT FRINGUA H4  80 80

3 RVVESI[ FANTOCHE 4H  84 164

4 BGOTTZA RaVIVES 11E 110 274

5 RJNEEWE GOBEZ O1  51 325

6 PRWNREE JE 10J 52 377

7 DEENROR WaP F10 33 410

8 ANALEMT ENCORDER M2  78 488

9 PBELITU LAMAIENT 6D  65 553

10 MBIILPU PUTE 12F 31 584

11 PIEARUR BLEMI 8K  27 611

12 HEICAAU RUPERAI 13I 77 688

13 DTESAYL ECHAUMAI F1  70 758

14 SKUEF[N DACTYLES 2D  72 830

15 ASDNEU[ KIFE O12 78 908

16 ESOSOTU DANSEUsE 15H 77 985

17 LLNIOQS TOUSSE 13B 35 1020

18 ILLTEOX QINS C3  32 1052

19 LLEOMOT MIXE N8  36 1088

20 OIOT MALLE E5  22 1110

21 OOT AIs N13 14 1124

TAO E1  10 1134
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